
Pos 

 

A1 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

A2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

A3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

A4 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

A7 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

86 

166 

286 
69 

529 
567 

200 

355 
303 
304 
358 

96 
288 
377 
388 
354 

352 

421 
109 

333 

596 

135 
123 

248 
267 

Name 

Nico Dauerer 

Matěj Chabr 

Adam Lengyel 
Jay Zach 
Pavel Zeman 
Jiří Zeman 

Arpad Viszokay 

Olaf Haeusner 
Adam Baczynski 
Marcin Filipowicz 
Uwe Schäfer 
Tomáš Zabloudil 
Ondřej Krupka 
Piotr Gawlikowski 
Tomasz Sacinski 
Thomas Gerber 

Walter Förster 

Jiří Procházka 
Dušan Vít 

Karel Peroutka 

Jiří Hanák 

Günter Stubenrauch 
Jiří Sedlák 

Zdeněk Sýkora 
Julo Konček 

Class 

A1 

A1 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A5 

A7 

A7 

A7 

A7 

Laps 

6 

6 
6 
6 
5 

3 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

6 
6 

1 

6 
5 

4 

D i f f  

D N S  

1 : 1 2 . 5 3 8  
2 : 0 7 . 8 0 9  

1  L a p  

D N F  

4 8 . 4 9 3  
5 3 . 8 6 8  

1 : 1 6 . 9 6 5  
1 : 1 8 . 9 1 2  
1 : 1 9 . 4 7 6  
1 : 2 8 . 6 2 1  
1 : 3 4 . 2 4 0  

1  L a p  

D N S  

2 : 1 8 . 9 2 4  

D N F  

D N S  

1  L a p  

D N F  
D N S  

Total Tm 

23:14.367 

22:56.827 
24:09.365 
25:04.636 
23:33.501 

14:59.521 

22:25.039 
23:13.532 
23:18.907 
23:42.004 
23:43.951 
23:44.515 
23:53.660 
23:59.279 
23:09.399 

22:47.441 
25:06.365 

9:41.246 

22:50.061 
23:13.165 

18:18.173 

Best Tm 

2:45.522 

2:41.008 
2:56.028 
3:06.650 
3:30.459 

2:50.689 

2:38.974 
2:47.923 
2:46.340 
2:50.337 
2:51.704 
2:47.932 
2:52.128 
2:52.748 
3:23.074 

2:35.406 
3:07.159 

2:40.938 
3:25.692 

2:55.497 

State 

DE 

CZ 

HUN 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

HUN 

DE 
PL 
PL 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
PL 
PL 
DE 

DE 

CZ 
CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 
CZ 

CZ 
SK 

Name team 

Dauerer Racing 

Chabrmotorsport 

GFS Motorsport 
HKC Racing Academy 
Zeman Racing team 
Zeman Racing team 

team RCR 

HS Motorsport 
ABGoldracing 
AbGoldRacing 
TRF team 
Corvette Racing 
BEST Krupka 
ABGoldracing 
ABGoldracing 
TRF Team 

Förster Motorsport 

Mirage Motorsport 
Driving Academy Racing 

VETTE GROUP 

Mirage Motorsport 

Wildsauracing team 
JS 

SForza Racing 
JUKO a Company Racing Scuderia 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.415 

Avg. Speed 

96,855 

Best Lap Tm 

2:33.859 

Best Speed 

138,563 

Best Lap by 

521 - Oliver Michael 
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Pos 
Not classified 
DNS 

 

A9 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

116 

521 
606 
121 

984 
101 
107 

Name 

Milan Valášek 

Oliver Michael 
Georg Karner 
Honza Hladík 

Ing. Ivan Šoltys 
Jan Hroar Bjorklund 
Rudolf Machánek 

Class 

A8 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 

D i f f  

D N S  

1 5 . 4 1 5  
3 5 . 3 9 9  

D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

Total Tm 

22:00.694 
22:16.109 
22:36.093 

Best Tm 

2:33.859 
2:34.987 
2:38.765 

State 

CZ 

AU 
AU 
CZ 

POL 
NOR 
SK 

Name team 

Ginetta Racing 

OMA 
MSRacing 
SAPE CARS 

9ELEVEN 
Baerum Biloppretting 
Auto Centrum Bratislava 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.415 

Avg. Speed 

96,855 

Best Lap Tm 

2:33.859 

Best Speed 

138,563 

Best Lap by 

521 - Oliver Michael 
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